For more information Route
@ s 432
8%1::;\\;\1::\;\:.localhnkgalway.le An Cheathrﬁ Rua

Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm to CI.ifden
@ Operated by:

TFI Local Link Galway,

Unit 5,

61 Main Street,

Loughrea,
Co. Galway

TFI Local Link fares include single, return,
e young adult and child fares.
Cash is accepted and Free Travel Pass
holders and children under 5
years travel for free. For more information
on fares, please visit:
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares
or call TFI Local Link Galway.

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible
Please pre-book the day before travel

88 Ask your driver or other staff member for assistance

o @locallinkgalway

* You can use the TFI Go app or the TFI Leap Card
to pay for your ticket. For further details, visit:
transportforireland.ie

Full information on all available journeys and
connections are on the National Journey Planner at:
www.transportforireland.ie

PRRCIW
Wl (ocallink

local link

Galway




¢4 Timetable

An Cheathrt Rua to Clifden
Day: Monday to Sunday (Fixed Service)

Depart ‘ 3] o] of Monday to Sunday
An Cheathru Rua Opp. Eurospar 06:30 11:10 15:50
Casla Opp. Casla Chemist 06:35 11:15 15:55
Screebe Cross Road 06:45 11:25 16:05
Rosmuc Cross Road 06:50 11:30 16:10
Kilkieran Post Office 07:01 11:41 16:21
Carna Opp. Post Office 07:10 11:50 16:30
Carna Cross 07:12 11:52 16:32
Lehenagh Opp. Zetland Country House Hotel 07:30 12:10 16:50
Roundstone Bus Eireann Stop 419 07:46 12:26 17:06
Ballyconneely Keogh’s B&B 08:01 12:41 17:21
e |[Clifden Market Street Bus Stop 08:16 12:56 17:36

432 Clifden to An Cheathriui Rua
Day: Monday to Sunday (Fixed Service)

Depart Stops Monday to Sunday
Clifden Market Street Bus Stop 08:50 13:30 18:10
Ballyconneely Opp. Keogh’s B&B 09:05 13:45 18:25
Roundstone Bus Eireann Stop 419 09:20 14:00 18:40
Lehenagh Zetland Country House Hotel 09:36 14:16 18:56
Carna Cross 09:51 14:31 19:11
Carna Post Office 09:53 14:33 19:13
Kilkieran Opp. Post Office 10:01 14:41 19:21
Rosmuc Cross Road 10:11 14:51 19:31
Screebe Cross Road 10:21 15:01 19:41
Casla Casla Chemist 10:31 15:11 19:51
® |An Cheathru Rua Eurospar 10:36 15:16 19:56




